
SFFS Eröffnungsturnier 2022 (A/B/C)

Verein Punkte BH vBH

1 Herzog Wolfgang 8 Nova-Stein 15 48 279

2 Hanus Krzysztof 13 Roche 15 45 285

3 Ruder Werner 11 Kant. Verwaltung 12 66 312

4 Sayer Simon 9 Kant. Verwaltung 12 54 354

5 Tüscher Roger 10 Kant. Verwaltung 12 48 309

6 Wang Lisha 7 Roche 9 66 297

7 Lantos André 7 Roche 9 60 312

8 Bielmeier Peter 7 Roche 9 57 333

9 Roberts Benjamin 6 Kant. Verwaltung 9 45 237

10 Müller Andreas 6 Nova-Stein 9 42 279

11 Ha Thanh Nam 6 Nova-Stein 9 27 249

12 Marx Kai-Uwe 8 Nova-Stein 6 63 297

13 Brix Bernhard 5 Nova-Stein 6 51 294

14 Sou Thomas 4 Novartis 3 45 228

15 Steinke Tobias 8 Swissport 3 45 165

SFFS Eröffnungsturnier 2022 (A)

Verein Punkte BH vBH

1 Hanus Krzysztof 13 Roche 15 45 285

2 Sayer Simon 9 Kant. Verwaltung 12 54 354

3 Tüscher Roger 10 Kant. Verwaltung 12 48 309

SFFS Eröffnungsturnier 2022 (B)

Verein Punkte BH vBH

1 Herzog Wolfgang 8 Nova-Stein 15 48 279

2 Sayer Simon 9 Kant. Verwaltung 12 54 354

3 Wang Lisha 7 Roche 9 66 297

4 Lantos André 7 Roche 9 60 312

5 Bielmeier Peter 7 Roche 9 57 333

6 Marx Kai-Uwe 8 Nova-Stein 6 63 297

7 Steinke Tobias 8 Swissport 3 45 165

SFFS Eröffnungsturnier 2022 (C)

Verein Punkte BH vBH

1 Roberts Benjamin 6 Kant. Verwaltung 9 45 237

2 Müller Andreas 6 Nova-Stein 9 42 279

3 Ha Thanh Nam 6 Nova-Stein 9 27 249

5 Brix Bernhard 5 Nova-Stein 6 51 294

6 Sou Thomas 4 Novartis 3 45 228
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SFFS Eröffnungsturnier 2022 (D)

Verein Punkte BH vBH

1 Völkel Vanessa 3 Frick 18 63 369

2 Ahmatali Ali 3 Juspo 12 69 360

3 Muster Tashi 3 Juspo 12 69 336

4 Stammherr Dieter 3 Roche 12 60 351

5 Straub Jean-Claude 2 Basler 12 48 330

6 Thüring Stefan 2 IWB 12 45 351

7 Haner Peter 2 Swissport 9 57 333

8 Kovac Leonie 2 Frick 9 45 300

9 Staub Ueli 2 BVB 9 45 291

10 Nüsslein Frank 3 Running Turtles 6 66 315

11 Völkel Ramona 2 Frick 6 54 303

12 Tsalmpouris Athanasios 1 Roche 6 36 312

13 Hanus Natalya 1 Roche 3 51 306

14 Clement Ivan 1 IWB 0 48 279

SFFS Eröffnungsturnier 2022 (Doppel)

Verein Punkte BH vBH

1 Ruder / Tüscher Kant. Verwaltung 9 30 93

2 Sayer / Roberts Kant. Verwaltung 9 27 99

3 Ha Thanh Nam / Müller Nova-Stein 9 21 105

4 Herzog / Marx Nova-Stein 9 21 102

5 Straub / Staub Basler / BVB 6 21 93

6 Völkel V. / Kovac Frick 3 27 90

7 Wang / Bielmeier Roche 3 24 93

8 Völkel R. / Tsalmpouris Frick / Roche 0 21 93
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